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of Education

Optional Courses, Field Trips, Events, In-School, Activities, Teams, Clubs

Field Trips
Apegga Science Olympics
Band - AIBF Festival - U of C

Kananaskis
Calgary Zoo — Gr. 7

Calgary Zoo — Leadership

CBE Career & Technology

Gr. 9 Farewell — Heritage Park
Hitmen Be Brave Game

MRU Basketball Community Games
MRU Volleyball Community Games
Telus Spark — Gr 8

Optional Courses
Art

Computer Science
Construction
Design Studies
Drama

Electrotech
Fashion Studies
Food Studies
Guitar

Adulting 101
Instrumental Band

Leadership

Revenue

$ 140.00
$ 1,566.00
$10,187.00
$ 2,263.00
1,560.00
1,040.00
8,403.00
872.00
272.00
1,020.00
2,490.00
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$ 3,360.00
$  240.00
$ 10,520.00
$ 780.00
$ 1,660.00
$ 1,080.00
$ 1,860.00
$ 10,360.00
$ 930.00
$ 210.00
$ 2,240.00
$ 160.00
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Expenses

140.00
1,515.00
10,187.00
2,062.00
1,560.00
944.00
9,846.00
830.00
274.00
801.00
2,546.00

3,360.00
166.00
10,740.00
585.00
1,568.00
1,019.00
1,400.00
9,809.00
1,228.00
184.00
2,199.00
124.00
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Photography

Special Sciences

Teams, Clubs
Badminton
Basketball
Soccer

Volleyball

Total

Net Income/(Loss)

*Net income of $60 will be applied to student activities in the next school year.

$ 945.00 $ 830.00
$ 200.00 $ 171.00
$ 110.00 $ 158.00
$ 3,310.00 $ 3,273.00
$ 785.00 $ 770.00
$ 2,160.00 $ 2,115.00
$ 70,723.00 $ 70,663.00
$ 60.00
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