



Optional Courses, Field Trips, Events, In-School, Activities, Teams, Clubs

	Revenue	Expenses
Field Trips		
Apegga Science Olympics	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
Band - AIBF Festival - U of C	\$ 1,566.00	\$ 1,515.00
Kananaskis	\$ 10,187.00	\$ 10,187.00
Calgary Zoo – Gr. 7	\$ 2,263.00	\$ 2,062.00
Calgary Zoo – Leadership	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,560.00
CBE Career & Technology	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 944.00
Gr. 9 Farewell – Heritage Park	\$ 8,403.00	\$ 9,846.00
Hitmen Be Brave Game	\$ 872.00	\$ 830.00
MRU Basketball Community Games	\$ 272.00	\$ 274.00
MRU Volleyball Community Games	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 801.00
Telus Spark – Gr 8	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 2,546.00

Optional Courses

Art	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3,360.00
Computer Science	\$ 240.00	\$ 166.00
Construction	\$ 10,520.00	\$ 10,740.00
Design Studies	\$ 780.00	\$ 585.00
Drama	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 1,568.00
Electrotech	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1,019.00
Fashion Studies	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 1,400.00
Food Studies	\$ 10,360.00	\$ 9,809.00
Guitar	\$ 930.00	\$ 1,228.00
Adulting 101	\$ 210.00	\$ 184.00
Instrumental Band	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 2,199.00
Leadership	\$ 160.00	\$ 124.00

Photography	\$ 945.00	\$ 830.00
Special Sciences	\$ 200.00	\$ 171.00

Teams, Clubs

Badminton	\$ 110.00	\$ 158.00
Basketball	\$ 3,310.00	\$ 3,273.00
Soccer	\$ 785.00	\$ 770.00
Volleyball	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,115.00

Total	<hr/> \$ 70,723.00	<hr/> \$ 70,663.00
--------------	--------------------	--------------------

Net Income/(Loss)	<hr/> \$ 60.00	<hr/>
--------------------------	-----------------------	-------

**Net income of \$60 will be applied to student activities in the next school year.*